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
discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion national origin, sex, age, familial status or handicap. ETCO reserves the right to change plans, specifications, materials, 
features and prices without notice. All renderings of floor plans, elevations, landscaping and common amenities are artist ’s conceptions, renderings may vary in scale, 
dimensions and design from both the architectural drawings and the residence and other amenities constructed. Photos and/or drawings of homes show upgraded [décor/
appliances/landscaping/furnishings/patio amenities] and may not represent the lowest-priced homes in the community. Please see 
your Sales Executive for details. © 2017 ETCO Homes. CalBRE License No. 01878688.

Please contact the sales team to arrangea private tour 
as they are located off-site. X67 Lofts is an active 

construction site and is not open to the public.
NOW SELLING FROM THE MID $800s

FOR YOUR WESTSIDE CLIENTS
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FEATURED
BEVERLY HILLS  |  $12,995,000 
Represented by  JADE MILLS (310) 285-7508, VALERIE FITZGERALD (310) 285-7515 
& DAVID FRANK (213) 804-6829

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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MALIBU  |  $3,295,000
Private oasis on 22 acres w/6+5.5 main house & 2+1 
GH. Surrounded by oak and fruit trees.
DALE PEARSON  (310) 589-2460

MALIBU  |  $7,495,000
Quintessential Malibu Road beachfront property, www.
Maliburoadbeachfront.com
BRIAN MERRICK  (310) 317-8373

LOS FELIZ  |  $1,595,000
4BD/3BA Reduced $100K! Beautifully maintained split 
level designed house w/ great views!
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

LOS ANGELES  |  $979,000
Remodeled 3BR 3BA townhouse w/ panoramic ocean 
view. Loc in gated community - Mira Verde.
VIDA MAHROUYAN  (310) 869-8787

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $3,695,000
850 Saint Katherine Dr •4 bedrooms | 4.5 bathrooms 
•panoramic views •infinity pool & spa
JANICE T. MCGLASHAN  (818) 949-5230

HERMOSA BEACH  |  $2,895,000
4BD/3.5BA | Uniquely detailed with the finest blend of 
natural and organic elements
TARA BUCCI & LESLIE WEBER  (310) 890-7167

HANCOCK PARK  |  $1,800,000
Private oasis w/ huge lot & newer pool! 3bd/3ba.Guest 
House.Central A/C, hardwood floors.
LISA HUTCHINS  (323) 460-7626

HANCOCK PARK  |  $7,700,000
347 S Arden Blvd | Bankruptcy sale subj. to court 
confirmation + overbid.
MICHAEL SAHAKIAN  (310) 285-7524

EL MONTE  |  $1,350,000
Great 4 unit investment opportunity. Approx 4,000 sq ft 
of total living space.
JOE CHIOVARE  (626) 945-2236

CALABASAS  |  $1,149,000
www.23640astertrail.com Calabasas Highlands 5BR 
custom, VU, yard! 2002 Contemporary
HEIDI ADAMS  (818) 461-2278

BRENTWOOD  |  $13,950,000
Magnificent brand new guard-gated East Hamptons 
Traditional.
TODD BAKER  (310) 801-1475

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $13,900,000
520 Stonewood Drive. Discreet Regency Villa positioned 
in premier BH location. 4bd+6.5ba.
RON DE SALVO  (310) 777-6233

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $629,000
Beautiful 2BR+1BA remodeled and gated home w/high 
ceilings and a contemporary finish.
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

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$1,399,000  |  5966 Graciosa Dr, Hollywood Hills  |  4BD/3BA 
Holly Purcell  |  310.890.4023

$1,695,000  |  1011 Euclid St #C, Santa Monica  |  3BD/3½BA 
Emily Bregman  |  310.699.7038

$2,149,000  |  31709 Foxfield Dr, Westlake Village  |  5BD/5BA 
N. Bouimer/K. Fields  |  310.592.6334/818.419.1172

$849,000  |  4142 S Victoria Ave, View Park  |  Duplex 
Dan & Charlee Nessel  |  310.365.0195/310.755.8180

$3,750,000  |  12948 Galewood Street, Studio City  |  6BD/7½BA 
Matt Epstein  |  818.789.7408

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

$6,300,000  |  23593 Park South St, Calabasas  |  6BD/7½BA 
Marilyn Cohen  |  818.601.7177

$2,949,000  |  454 14th Street, Santa Monica  |  3BD/2BA 
Daniel H. Alltounian  |  310.804.7160



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™40  |  TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2017

ISABELLE MIZRAHI
(310) 230 3720

isabelle@inthecanyon.com

536 E. Rustic Rd 
www.536EastRustic.com 

 
$3,989,000 

Open Tuesday 11:00 to 2:00 

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and 
BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources 
and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 01209059 
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3638 Sheridge Drive 
Sherman Oaks

Renovated Contemporary
3 Bedrooms | 2.5 Bathrooms
2,151 Sq. Ft. Living Area
7,186 Sq. Ft. Lot Size
Pristine Home. Open Floorplan.
Chef’s Kitchen. Master Suite.
Great Indoor/Outdoor Flow.
Private Backyard.
Outdoor Kitchen/BBQ. Pool.
Canyon & Valley Views.
Quiet Cul-de-Sac.
Coveted Roscomare Road 
Elementary

$1,365,000

property
Inform

ation

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com 
CalBRE #00999537

(818) 380-2147 
andrew@andrewmanning.com 
andrewmanning.com 
CalBRE #00941825

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including 
measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00999537

More information available at
3638Sheridge.com

Open Houses

• Friday, February 24 
11-2 pm

• Sunday, February 26 
1-4 pm

• Tuesday, February 28 
11-2 pm, Lunch Served

Larry Young
Realtor® 
Luxury Properties Director

Andrew Manning
Realtor® 
Luxury Properties Director
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EXCLUSIVE AFFILIATE OF

RICHARD STEARNS | HUGH EVANS III
310.850.9284  |  310.801.4201 

richard.stearns@thepartnerstrust.com  

THEPARTNERSTRUST.COM
Partners Trust Real Estate Brokerage & Acquisitions fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and Equal Opportunity Act, and does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning
the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with

appropriate licensed professionals. CalBRE# 01869103 | Stearns CalBRE# 01118915 | Evans CalBRE# 00997121.

SPECTACULAR VIEWS
GUARD GATED
8 BEDROOMS / 8,893 S.F.
SPORTS COURT / POOL
OVER AN ACRE

16242 SHADOW MOUNTAIN DRIVE
PACIFIC PALISADES

Offered at  $10,620,000  
OPEN HOUSE
TUESDAY 11-2 PM
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NEYSHIA GO
DIRECTOR, AAROE ESTATES

AARON KIRMAN
PRESIDENT, AAROE ESTATES

310.882.8357   neyshiago.com424.249.7162   aaronkirman.com

323 north mapleton drive
bel-air

 new price $23,000,000

Broker’s Open tuesday 11-2PM
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John Aaroe Group does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources. The buyer is advised to independently verify the 
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